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ALL CONCERNED 
MECHANICAL DEPARTMENT/CHENNAI DIVISION 

 
Sub: Provisional Seniority list of Technician Gr.III/C&W/Fitter as on 

01.01.2026  Mechanical Department of Chennai Division. 
***** 

The provisional Seniority list of Technician Gr.III /C&W/Fitter  of Mechanical 
Department MAS Division is enclosed for wide publicity to the staff concerned 

One copy of Seniority List may be exhibited on the notice board for 
information to the staff. Please scrutinize the list carefully and confirm that 
the names of all the staff in the above categories under your control are 
included and the particulars furnished against them are correct. 
Discrepancies if any may be advised to this office on or before 30.01.2026. 

 
The representations, if any submitted by the employees should be 

forwarded to this office on or before 30.01.2026. Such representations should 
contain full facts of the case duly supported by the documentary evidence 
such as copies of Office orders etc. Representations which are vogue in nature 
and those received after 30.01.2026 will not be entertained. 

The seniority list is also available on https://pbmas.in. 

 
Please acknowledge receipt. 
 
 
 
 
 

(V.K.SIVAKUMAR) 
   Asst.PersonnelOfficer/MAS 

 
Copy to:- 
Sr.DME/MAS 
DS/SRMU, DS/DREU  
DS/AI SC/ST REA 
DS/AIOBC REA 

 

 

 

 

 

 

06 01 26



 
 
 
 
To.  

Sr.DPO/MAS 
 

(Through Supervisory officials) 
 
Sub:Request for correction in Seniority list-2026. 
 
 

Seniority No: ……………………………  Department:…………………………. 
 
Emp No:………………………………….    Emp Name:…………………………. 
 
Designation:……………………………..     Contact No:……………………….. 
 

S.No: Description Whether 
Correction 
required(put 
Yes/No) 

Correction to be 
done & reason 

1 Seniority position as on 
1.1.2026 

  

2 Date of Birth   
3 Date of Appointment   
4 Date of entry into grade   
5 Any other like community, 

working Station etc., 
  

            
Specify documentary proof in support of the above claim if any attached 
 
1. 
 
2. 
 
3. 
 
4. 

                                                                              Signature of the employee 
 
 
 

Office Seal     Name of the Supervisory Official: 
 
                     Signature: 
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Provisional Seniority list of Technician Grade-III/C&W/Fitter of Mechanical Department of Chennai Division

S.No HRMS ID NAME(Sri/Smt) COM

PwBD-Disability
category under

clauses(a,b,c,d.e) if
applicable. In addition,
wherever information is
available, the relevant
benchmark disabilaty

viz.,
VH,LV,D,HH,OA,OL,BL,O
AL,LC,DW,AAW,MW,and

OH may also be
indicated.

D.O.B D.O.A
DOEG ( for
reckoning
seniority)

Additional information (Transfer,
Court Case details etc. Remarks

1 UQQNLP K.SRIDHAR SC NO 16.03.1979 19.04.2007 30.04.2015 ..

2 UHRMOJ S.RAVIKUMAR SC NO 21.07.1973 19.06.08/
22.06.12 02.09.2020 ..

3 SYTXBO M.KARTHICK SC NO 08.06.1990 16.05.2013 08.06.1990

4 OXLLJK CHARATLAL MEENA ST NO 07.07.1978 28.06.14 22.09.2022 ..

5 JTLLCD SHAMBHU KUMAR OBC NO 09.08.1995 09.12.15 09.12.2022 ..

6 ISZUTJ AMIT KUMAR OBC NO 01.11.1989 09.01.16 01.12.2022 ..

7 KEOIIY OM PRAKASH ANAND UR NO 13.02.1994 08.12.15 17.12.2022 ..

8 JMHEAG UPENDRA KUMAR OBC NO 08.02.1990 12.12.15 01.12.2022 ..

9 DSTLMH DEEPAK KUMAR SINGH UR NO 08.09.1992 01.12.15 01.12.2022 ..

10 WMUFQH PRADEEP KUMAR UR NO 09.05.1995 08.12.2015 03.07.2024 --

11 GPNISG VIRENDRA KUMAR SAH OBC NO 25.11.1991 01.12.15 01.12.2022 ..

12 TGCOEN AMALORPAVA SELVARAJ A UR NO 03.11.1988 08.07.15/
15.04.19 01.12.2022 He was transferred on IRMT on 15.04.19

13 YHMSHJ RISHI KUMAR CHOUDHARY OBC NO 09.02.1992 01.12.15 01.12.2022 ..

14 QEQYNA RAJIV RANJAN SINHA OBC NO 14.02.1994 08.12.15 01.12.2022 ..

15 BQOKNG SATYENDRA KUMAR OBC NO 18.04.1987 01.12.15 01.12.2022 ..

16 BKNJBL SUBODH KUMAR OBC NO 02.12.1989 01.12.15 01.12.2022 ..

17 AQPZMG ANAND KUMAR UR NO 20.12.1992 01.12.15 01.12.2022 ..

18 KTJIDQ VED PRAKASH DUBEY UR NO 05.01.1988 01.12.15 01.12.2022 ..

19 POMTKY M.SURESH OBC NO 09.08.1992 20.04.13/
27.02.19 03.12.2022 Transffered on IRMT on 27.02.19

20 NXNBOI VARADA LAXMU NAIDU OBC NO 10.07.1990 24.12.15/
06.04.17 01.12.2022 Transferred on 06.04.17 on IDMT

21 XKWFWX R.DEVENDIRAN OBC NO 22.01.1984 04.12.15/
25.03.21 01.12.2022 He was transferred on IRMT on 25.03.21

22 GQJEKP KUNDAN KUMAR OBC NO 16.01.1994 08.12.15 01.12.2022 ..

23 GFILNP MADHURESH KUMAR OBC NO 27.01.1995 08.12.15 24.12.2022 ..

24 QXODZQ NIKHIL KUMAR ROY UR NO 19.09.1985 08.12.15 01.12.2022 ..
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S.No HRMS ID NAME(Sri/Smt) COM

PwBD-Disability
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clauses(a,b,c,d.e) if
applicable. In addition,
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Additional information (Transfer,
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25 OBLCXN NISHANT KUMAR OBC NO 15.06.1993 22.12.15 01.12.2022 ..

26 RMIKWO RAJEEV KUMAR OBC NO 02.07.1993 08.12.15 01.12.2022 ..

27 OSDPRQ SARIN KUMAR T K UR NO 19.03.1988 09.12.15 26.12.2022 ..

28 OZNIBG SUBODH KUMAR SANGAM OBC NO 01.01.1989 08.12.15 01.12.2022 ..

29 UYLBZA SUMAN KUMAR SAH OBC NO 18.03.1993 09.12.15 26.12.2022 ..

30 SXGHPG SURAJ KUMAR OBC NO 06.04.1994 11.12.15 01.12.2022 ..

31 TWDHON POLINAIDU DOLA OBC NO 20.06.1987 09.12.15 01.12.2022 ..

32 PPZPYR PANKAJ KUMAR UR NO 07.01.1990 09.12.15 09.12.2022 ..

33 NTUBQS RESHMA G OBC NO 11.04.1986 09.12.15 01.12.2022 ..

34 ZBKFMX SARASWATHY K OBC NO 27.05.1987 11.12.15 26.12.2022 ..

35 RPLTEO SAJINI S OBC NO 30.09.1991 11.12.15 26.12.2022 ..

36 RSKTXS SUKESH KUMAR GIRI UR NO 15.12.1992 08.12.15 01.12.2022 ..

37 YSRLSC JAGANNADHAM DAMODARA OBC NO 01.06.1986 15.12.15 06.12.2022 ..

38 FFFZAJ NILESH KUMAR OBC NO 10.01.1992 12.12.15 27.12.2022 ..

39 CGNYGU RAVI RANJAN KUMAR OBC NO 05.01.1993 12.12.15 01.12.2022 ..

40 POOPHN NARESH KUMAR OBC NO 15.12.1993 09.12.15 01.12.2022 ..

41 UIBKIQ RAJESH KUMAR OBC NO 20.01.1994 12.12.15 01.12.2022 ..

42 HNQGAG RAHUL YADAV OBC NO 20.08.1994 08.12.15 01.12.2022 ..

43 TLYWMO HRISHI KUMAR OBC NO 20.06.1995 08.12.15 07.12.2022 ..

44 JRQCGS M SATYANARAYANA SWAMY OBC NO 06.05.1988 23.12.15 26.12.2022 ..

45 SXUUSO VAMARAVILLI SUJAN KUMAR OBC NO 17.05.1988 22.12.15 01.12.2022 ..

46 SIWLMF MOLLI DEMUDU OBC NO 16.05.1990 08.12.15 02.12.2022 ..

47 HXQTRO M MAGALA NAGOOR OBC NO 11.03.1979 12.03.99/
02.11.2020 07.12.2022 Transferred on IRMT on 02.11.2020

48 FCNRTU VIRESH KUMAR OBC NO 19.11.1992 09.12.15 06.12.2022 ..

49 ARSGML MANISH KUMAR OBC NO 12.08.1994 08.12.15 06.12.2022 ..
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50 ZOOTCU SUNIL KUMAR SWAIN OBC NO 29.05.1988 12.12.15 15.12.2022 ..

51 LOYXRP SANDEEP KUMAR GUPTA OBC NO 01.03.1990 08.12.15 15.12.2022 ..

52 GMQRWJ CHHOTU KUMAR OBC NO 05.03.1991 12.12.15 26.12.2022 ..

53 CJUHYN SAROJ KUMAR SINGH OBC NO 18.10.1991 12.12.15 01.12.2022 ..

54 MJQPOO RAHUL KUMAR JHA UR NO 09.06.1993 08.12.15 29.09.2023 ..

55 QEQAYL SHYLESH MANUEL RAJ A OBC NO 20 06 1990 05.03.20 05 04 2023 --

56 ETJDJC YESHWANTH SHARMA P N UR NO 16 02 1993 05.03.20 05 04 2023 --

57 NDQBZN DESRAJ MEENA ST NO 25.10.1998 23.11.22 21.06.2023 --

58 NIOWOE SONU RAM MEENA ST NO 08.07.1993 23.11.22 21.06.2023 --

59 BMZTPH RINKU KUMAR BAIRWA SC NO 10.07.1995 22.11.22 21.06.2023 --

60 CFBAIC NEERAJ KUMAR BAIRWA SC NO 01.07.1990 23.11.22 21.06.2023 --

61 DWSQXA MAJHIA SOREN ST NO 13.05.1990 23.11.2022 21.06.2023 --

62 SXDZOB BABU LAL MEENA ST NO 15.09.1989 23.11.22 21.06.2023 --

63 ICFYCT RAKESH MEENA ST NO 04.07.1995 22.11.22 21.06.2023 --

64 XLICHO WASNIK ADITYA DURYODHAN SC NO 08.11.1992 23.11.22 21.06.2023 --

65 QWKDMW RAM SWAROOP BALAI SC NO 12.07.1993 23.11.22 21.06.2023 --

66 EZQHIC GANVEER AMIT JAGANRAO SC NO 23.02.1991 23.11.22 21.06.2023 --

67 ZJUADK SANDEEP KUMAR RAM SC NO 28.08.1995 23.11.22 21.06.2023 --

68 JZZXYI KAMAL KUMAR REDDI SC NO 23.06.1991 22.11.22 21.06.2023 --

69 CCZXUG M. SRIDHAR OBC NO 14.11.1994 28.12.2022 18.08.2023 --

70 YYJFZJ A. ASHWATH RAJ OBC NO 24.03.1995 28.12.22 18.08.2023 --

71 ZLJGDQ BASKAR. S OBC NO 29.07.1995 29.12.2022 18.08.2023 --

72 TYHDJT SHANKAR K SC NO 30.05.1982 24.10.2008 24.08.2023

73 XMAWDN K. SUNDAR UR NO 03.04.1998 28.12.2022 04.11.2023 --

74 RMIQIX THIYAGARAJAN OBC 20 04 1981 11.08.2001 29.11.2025
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75 QXEYNA R. RAMU SC NO 03.07.1998 23.03.2023 01.12.2023 --

76 HNEIGQ GAMPALA SRINIVASULU SC NO 10.08.1997 03.01.2023 26.12.2023 --

77 MZWMDM K A ABHISHEK KUMAR OBC NO 11.06.1993 10.07.23 01.02.2024 --

78 XXUGWG GOPI KRISHNA S OBC NO 12.04.1999 15.11.2023 31.05.2024 --

79 SWGNHI M.AMARNATH SC NO 08.01.2003 22.11.2023 17.06.2024

80 LSWLCD KIRUBANANDAN R OBC NO 20.02.2004 06.01.2024 15.07.2024 --

81 YQNMFE P GOPI SC NO 15-09-1994 21.03.2024 24.10.2024

82 RLXMDC P.SURYA NARAYANAN OBC NO 28.12.2003 13.04.2024 08.11.2024

83 IFMSUL EDWARD.R UR NO 31.05.1969 03.05.2006 23.10.2024

84 TTBUTW DHANSINGH MEENA ST NO 10.03.1993 31.12.2024 31.12.2024

85 UZSGJQ PRADIP SAMANTA UR NO 22.03.1991 20.09.19 01.01.2025

86 LUWQMP KRISHNA ROY SC NO 04.02.1992 20.09.19 01.01.2025

87 PUNJEW CHANDRABHUSHAN KUMAR UR NO 01.01.1996 20.09.19 01.01.2025

88 HGMATK MD AFTAB ALAM UR NO 21.09.1993 20.09.19 01.01.2025

89 JZIQJU VIDYANAND KUMAR SC NO 03.02.2000 20.09.19 01.01.2025

90 KZRHOD SOURAV KUMAR UR NO 12.02.1996 20.09.19 01.01.2025

91 JLCOTI MD KAMALUDDIN UR NO 31.12.1996 20.09.19 01.01.2025

92 ZNRDFS DHANASEKAR A SC NO 23.01.1990 05.05.17 31.12.2024

93 DDTTBP MD SHAHNAWAZ OBC NO 05.11.1998 20.09.19 01.01.2025

94 KOKQJU PAREM CHAND SAINI OBC NO 10.05.1991 23.06.16 31.12.2024

95 TBXKFD PAWAN KUMAR OBC NO 20.01.1997 20.09.19 31.12.2024

96 NNRRIR ABHIMANYU KUMAR UR NO 15.08.1999 20.09.19 01.01.2025

97 GJQYTU ANISH R SC NO 11.05.1982 24.11.16 02.01.2025

98 FPBTUQ RANDHIR ROY OBC NO 15.01.1986 05.08.16 31.12.2024

99 URJPNF AMARJIT RAJAK SC NO 11.10.1987 20.09.19 31.12.2024
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100 ERHUTG RITESH KUMAR SC NO 15.02.1987 10.08.16 31.12.2024

101 DDSZRL JAMUN KUMAR OBC NO 19.02.2000 20.09.19 31.12.2024

102 TXGBGM RAKESH KUMAR UR NO 20.11.1995 18.08.17 31.12.2024

103 XOJSGH KORAM NARESH SC NO 15.12.1985 22.02.17 31.12.2024

104 DSDCNF SHIV BACHAN SC NO 13.05.1993 20.09.19 02.01.2025

105 GTELNL RINKU MEENA ST NO 04.07.1996 18.09.20 02.01.2025

106 ILZOZJ BALAMURUGAN N OBC NO 13.05.1992 20.09.19 31.12.2024

107 ZHUIHJ SHYAM BALAK PANDIT OBC NO 16.02.1993 19.10.16 31.12.2024

108 TNTONW RAMAYAN YADAV OBC NO 03.03.1991 05.08.16 31.12.2024

109 PRUAXB AMRESH KUMAR MISHRA UR NO 01.02.1992 20.09.19 31.12.2024

110 AOBHIE RAJESH KUMAR JENA OBC NO 18.04.1998 25.07.2019/
07.06.21 02.01.2025

111 NMPQKJ SURAJ KUMAR UR NO 23.01.1995 20.09.19 31.12.2024

112 SZRCMD MUNIM KUMAR CHAUDHARI OBC NO 02.10.1991 20.09.19 31.12.2024

113 JSSHOZ SANJAY KUMAR MEENA ST NO 07.07.1992 06.01.16 31.12.2024

114 ZOJOFK RAJENDRA PASWAN SC NO 30.07.1987 15.06.16 01.01.2025

115 LYZWZP AWDHESH KUMAR OBC NO 05.05.1989 19.10.16 02.01.2025

116 MEDOBC SUNIL PRASAD ST NO 02.07.1995 05.01.16 31.12.2024

117 BUQHFY AMIT HALDER SC NO 17.03.1993 20.09.19 31.12.2024

118 EOZIIS VIKASH KUMAR SC NO 18.02.1990 15.06.16 31.12.2024

119 OZASYH RINKU KUMAR MEENA ST NO 05.08.1994 16.03.17 01.01.2025

120 YHPXTL SC NO 22.12.1986 12.04.17/
14.08.18 31.12.2024

121 JUCBHK RAVICHANDIRAN.M SC NO 05.06.1986 27.01.2016/
27.09.2021 01.01.2025

122 YHASDO SENTU KUMAR ST NO 10.08.1993 15.06.16 31.12.2024

123 PEOQFX VINAY KUMAR SC NO 13.02.1991 15.02.17 31.12.2024

124 HUOLWX RUKMANI V SC NO 14.07.1990 18.02.17 31.12.2024

NEMAKALLU MALLIKARJUNA    
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125 QWYTQE RAMKESH MEENA ST NO 05.01.1992 28.11.17 31.12.2024

126 HQEXQK RAJIV RANJAN TOPPO ST NO 02-01-77 21.03.06 05.02.2025

127 RNEOGA SAMEER  SAHU OBC NO 25-06-89 01.07.14 04.02.2025

128 PBLCUW RAMESH CHANDRA CHOUBEY UR NO 10-02-93 08.12.15 04.02.2025

129 PZONMM SANJIV KUMAR OBC NO 06-06-94 12.12.15 05.02.2025

130 SHMYTJ ANU R S OBC NO 30-05-82 12.12.15 05.02.2025

131 HGJWRY VIDYA K V OBC NO 18-05-86 30.12.15 05.02.2025

132 GXAKUI VIPIN KUMAR SC NO 09-01-91 18.01.16 04.02.2025

133 JUPKUU S B LOGANATHAN SC NO 28-01-77
21.02.11/
13.07.21 05.02.2025

134 SKKFIC PURANA KUMAR MANJHI SC NO 03-02-94 06.01.16 05.02.2025

135 LJSWNU DINESH KUMAR KHAPERWAL SC NO 18-05-94 05.01.16 05.02.2025

136 YIEBMG RAGUNATH S SC NO 09-01-84 06.01.16 04.02.2025

137 QSKOLO PARAMESHWARI K SC NO 06-04-87 06.01.16 05.02.2025

138 NGDQNI Sathya T SC NO 14-05-87 06.01.16 05.02.2025

139 KXFWFX SHYLAJA A SC NO 13-12-89 06.01.16 04.02.2025

140 YQILDZ MITHUN MEENA ST NO 10-07-93 26.02.16 05.02.2025

141 CMETTC DHARMRAJ MEENA ST NO 30-12-83 06.01.16 05.02.2025

142 SLJOWJ DINESH KUMAR MEENA ST NO 03-07-93 06.01.16 05.02.2025

143 ECPTUS KAJOR MAL MEENA ST NO 18-09-85 06.01.16 05.02.2025

144 KPYGBB MANJU KACHHAP ST NO 16-07-90 31.12.15 05.02.2025

145 QDBUIJ VIKASH MARANDI ST NO 14-11-94 06.01.16 05.02.2025

146 JYFPIK N.VISWANATHAN UR NO 09-04-70
13.01.04/
28.03.16 05.02.2025

147 SJBDSY BHARAT SINGH MEENA ST NO 21-04-87 06.01.16 05.02.2025

148 QLNQEU BHANWAR SINGH MEENA ST NO 07-07-89 06.01.16 05.02.2025

149 CWZZFT DHARAM RAJ MEENA ST NO 15-11-76 09.01.16 05.02.2025
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150 BZKIRD DHARAMRAJ MEENA ST NO 05-01-87 09.01.16 05.02.2025

151 YMLQFX G.BHASKAR UR NO 30-10-84 20.01.16 04.02.2025

152 UFPPTB VIMAL.P SC NO 09-03-86 30.01.16 06.02.2025

153 QSTITM M.MAHESWARAN OBC NO 13-02-87 30.01.16 04.02.2025

154 SCCYFU J.PREETHA SC NO 12-06-86 30.01.16 04.02.2025

155 GQWSRH K.JEEVA OBC NO 12-04-96 30.01.16 04.02.2025

156 COFXWA NIRMALA.N OBC NO 10-04-89
03.12.13/
01.02.16 11.02.2025

157 MOZERY SARANYA P OBC NO 28-04-91 29.03.16 06.02.2025

158 TNHRTN AADITYA KUMAR OBC NO 03-02-90 08.04.16 17.02.2025

159 YLLEAK RANJITHA RAMAKRISHNAN SC NO 16-08-90
10.05.16/
20.02.20 05.02.2025

160 SXUGKS RAJIV PRASAD OBC NO 05-05-88 01.06.16 04.02.2025

161 MMLFAR YEDUVAKA SANDHYA RANI OBC NO 30-01-89 01.06.16 05.02.2025

162 ZKUYCY RAHUL KUMAR UR NO 15-02-93 03.06.16 05.02.2025

163 YXFDUC NARENDRA KUMAR YADAV OBC NO 10-02-94 08.06.16 05.02.2025

164 JCJEXO RAHUL KUMAR UR NO 08-12-94 03.06.16 04.02.2025

165 SFBBJM ASWATHY A S  UR NO 17-12-91
04.05.2016/
15.05.2023 05.02.2025

166 KCFEKD DIPAK GOSWAMI UR NO 09-09-87 01.06.16 05.02.2025

167 OBTJSN PANKAJ KUMAR OBC NO 20-01-91 03.06.16 04.02.2025

168 FTAIDI PRAKAS KUMAR RAY UR NO 06-04-92 08.06.16 05.02.2025

169 LZYHHS DEEPAK KUMAR UR NO 10-09-94 08.06.16 09.02.2025

170 TGMPWQ KIRAN KONDA UR NO 12-06-87 08.06.16 04.02.2025

171 CMUOCR KARAN KUMAR OBC NO 18-05-88 08.06.16 05.02.2025

172 FSBZJS MANGAL SINGH BANKIRA ST NO 25-10-88 08.06.16 04.02.2025

173 DBFBZF KARRI RAJESH OBC NO 12-07-90 08.06.16 05.02.2025

174 DGXMOR KUMOD KUMAR UR NO 04-02-92 08.06.16 07.02.2025
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175 FIYWAP NIRAJ KUMAR OBC NO 10-10-90 08.06.16 04.02.2025

176 SXCITK ANIL KUMAR SINGH OBC NO 20-04-89 08.06.16 05.02.2025

177 XBZJPD ANIL KUMAR OBC NO 02-10-95 08.06.16 04.02.2025

178 QMXSTL RAVI KANT SHARMA OBC NO 01-01-96 08.06.16 05.02.2025

179 ESSKUN SUNDAR KUMAR OBC NO 17-05-87 08.06.16 14.02.2025

180 QPOCJG S THINESH OBC NO 15-06-87
05.10.15/
25.02.19 05.02.2025

181 LFEXDY CHANDRAKANT KUMAR OBC NO 07-03-95 08.06.16 05.02.2025

182 YPIIXZ GOVIND SINGH YADAV OBC NO 05-08-86 08.06.16 05.02.2025

183 CXRRBD PAWAN KUMAR YADAV OBC NO 14-10-89 08.06.16 09.02.2025

184 ZQJUII PAVAN RAWAT OBC NO 05-11-89 08.06.16 05.02.2025

185 FYFGUA DEEPAK KUMAR OBC NO 15-01-93 15.06.16 05.02.2025

186 FTGRCT JAYRAM KUMAR OBC NO 10-02-93 15.06.16 04.02.2025

187 ZNEXEQ MALLIKARJUNA DAKKA SC NO 11-03-84 18.06.16 05.02.2025

188 LWMIDE RANJAN KUMAR SC NO 30-01-90 15.06.16 05.02.2025

189 UMHGAA YALLAMATI BIKSHALU SC NO 07-08-91 15.06.16 04.02.2025

190 BMKSMT R SASIDHARAN SC NO 19-11-81
21.07.10/
02.05.19 04.02.2025

191 DTGQBZ SANKARA D PRASAD KORNANA SC NO 16-05-87 18.06.16 05.02.2025

192 SLZOPN SURAJ KUMAR SC NO 20-12-89 15.06.16 04.02.2025

193 JLAFQN SEVAK KUMAR SC NO 01-05-95 15.06.16 05.02.2025

194 ESXDRQ BABLOO KUMAR SC NO 16-10-86 15.06.16 05.02.2025

195 CTFUKH BAHORAN LAL SC NO 15-06-88 15.06.16 04.02.2025

196 GRAXON KAMLESH  KUMAR MEENA ST NO 08-09-91 18.06.16 05.02.2025

197 OBHAEK MAHENDRA SINGH MEENA ST NO 02-04-93 15.06.16 07.02.2025

198 ERXPFD VINOD KUMAR MEENA ST NO 07-07-93 15.06.16 05.02.2025

199 UBYACY DEEPAK KUMAR MEENA ST NO 30-03-88 15.06.16 05.02.2025
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200 LWIWFQ RAJ KUMAR MEENA ST NO 02-07-91 22.06.16 05.02.2025

201 RGHTQN VISHAMBAR DAYAL MEENA ST NO 05-10-84 15.06.16 05.02.2025

202 HCJDWK SHYOJI LAL MEENA ST NO 07-07-84 22.06.16 05.02.2025

203 QKGOGA RAMKHILARI MEENA ST NO 05-10-92 15.06.16 04.02.2025

204 UDSMRF JANTEE LAL MEENA ST NO 19-09-84 15.06.16 04.02.2025

205 LNUUFJ PAPPU KUMAR SAH OBC NO 10-04-83 01.06.16 06.02.2025

206 DGSIUC PANCHAM RAM NISHAD OBC NO 05-08-89 01.07.16 05.02.2025

207 TZZXTW UMA SHANKAR PANDEY UR NO 13-02-92 01.06.16 05.02.2025

208 ATTWFR SHIV KUMAR OBC NO 15-08-89 15.06.16 11.02.2025

209 RTFKKC SATYENDRA KUMAR OBC NO 20-09-89 02.06.16 05.02.2025

210 PJHCXQ RAKESH KUMAR SC NO 14-01-92 01.06.16 05.02.2025

211 PYBNUT RAJU MACHHUWA SC NO 24-08-92 01.06.16 05.02.2025

212 NJATWR BINGI MARENNA SC NO 06-02-91 01.06.16 04.02.2025

213 ZZRHMS KARLAPUDI SRINIVASARAO SC NO 01-04-81 27.05.16 05.02.2025

214 NTGIJC KUSHAL SANGA ST NO 21-03-88 01.06.16 13.02.2025

215 TMCGUO B.MAHALAKSHMI UR NO 13-11-93 20.06.16 04.02.2025

216 BAZDLI HARSH KUMAR GUPTA OBC NO 17-07-87
31.10.2012/
16.05.2022 05.02.2025

217 KJLAGO P.NARAYANAN  OBC NO 04-07-70 29.07.16 05.02.2025

218 IKYCPR ELLAPPAN A. SC NO 04-10-76 29.07.16 05.02.2025

219 PJRCPS SHASHI PASWAN SC NO 20-02-95
20.08.16/
21.02.18 04.02.2025

220 JWXBWG KOMMALA VENKATA DAYAKAR SC NO 18-05-95 27.10.16 05.02.2025

221 SHJQCE ARUNPRASATH A SC NO 21-06-86 03.08.17 05.02.2025

222 XBHAQB NISHNA N SC NO 28-02-90 19.11.16 05.02.2025

223 ROGFFA DIVAKAR M SC NO 13-12-88 24.11.16 05.02.2025

224 QMQAMC RAJANISH V A SC NO 22-05-80 24.11.16 05.02.2025
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225 PBYEIE BONTHALA ALLAPPA SC NO 02-10-86
06.09.16/
24.09.18 04.02.2025

226 JUXKGI V S KARTHIKEYAN SC NO 10-06-89
25.11.16/
18.01.18 04.02.2025

227 AHSNXR DILKESHWAR CHAUDHARY SC NO 01-03-78 26.04.17 01.08.2025

228 IOXCQB VIMLESH KUMAR MAHAWAR SC NO 05-01-86 15.02.17 11.03.2025

229 TFQCKP RAJESH KUMAR R SC NO 07-06-84 18.02.17 06.02.2025

230 UTZBRQ KALAIARASU G SC NO 02-02-84 18.02.17 03.08.2025

231 PTYMGX MANOJ KUMAR MEENA ST NO 14-05-90 15.02.17 07.03.25

232 LQJJAP BHART LAL MEENA ST NO 01-01-90 16.02.17 21.02.2025

233 PMMSSN LOKESH KUMAR MEENA ST NO 10-05-91 15.02.17 28.02.2025

234 TDSASU ASHOK KUMAR MEENA ST NO 07-07-91 15.02.17 07.03.2025

235 FMRUSB RANJIT KUMAR MANKI ST NO 07-05-85 18.02.17 19.02.2025

236 ZZRDJN KARUNAKAR MEDI SC NO 30-08-87
12.04.17/
17.03.21 05.03.2025

237 QUWEGY BANDIKALLA KRANTHI KUMAR SC NO 06-07-93
25.04.17/
05.05.23 02.08.2025

238 YCBSUZ ST NO 26-12-77
02.05.17/
24.04.18 12.08.2025

239 YRJNHS D.SRINIVASALU SC NO 27-11-75 08.05.17 02.08.2025

240 QHOTCC SUPREETHA V SC NO 28-06-89 04.05.17 02.08.2025

241 FHXMHL MUKESH KUMAR MEENA ST NO 01-02-88 04.05.17 01.08.2025

242 XWWFHD NAVAL KISHOR MEENA ST NO 17-01-85 04.05.17 28.02.2025

243 DKNQLJ NANDA LAL KISKU ST NO 20-06-87 05.05.17 14.02.2025

244 RSZFOP RAMAVATAR MEENA ST NO 15-12-90 04.05.17 14.02.2025

245 CLRZAU RUPAI HEMBRAM ST NO 09-01-91 04.05.17 14.06.2025

246 PEIDEY RAJESH MEENA ST NO 12-07-91 04.05.17 01.08.2025

247 KBZQDN KADAMBAN M. SC NO 09.01.1981 31.07.2017 02.08.2025

248 XFWPPE J.CHIRANJEEVI SC NO 05-06-83 24.04.18 25.03.2025

BHAWANI PRASAD RAMAVATH  
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249 XNESGR VINODHINI.S SC NO 10-07-88 02.07.18 01.08.2025

250 CLDNEM S.THANGAMANI SC NO 03-05-84 07.12.18 07.03.25

251 HPSABU S BHARATHI SC NO 10-05-78 05.01.19 02.08.25

252 KBRBDY A ARIVALAGAN SC NO 04-04-81 30.01.19 01.08.2025

253 YPXFQB PADMAVATHY SC NO 14-09-80 26.07.19 01.08.2025

254 HBAKBL MUNINATHAN M. SC NO 20.11.1977 12.08.19 04.08.2025

255 PLXXRR THIYAGARAJAN P. SC NO 15.06.1983 15.08.19 02.08.2025

256 FXLBJZ MULENDRA PASWAN SC NO 01-06-82 25.08.19 05.03.2025

257 MLWSXB M.UDAYA KUMAR SC NO 13.09.1981 28.08.19 02.08.2025

258 WUFDZO MUKESH KUMAR MEENA ST YES(OH) 12-06-92 20.09.19 14.02.2025

259 YSHPOW AKASH E SC NO 12-06-92 20.09.19 12.03.2025

260 HFEIBX RAHUL RAJAK SC NO 10-05-94 20.09.19 01.08.2025

261 EKMYBU RAM NIWAS MEENA ST NO 13.07.1982 14/02/2020 02.08.2025

262 NHOPJO VENKATESAN.D OBC YES(HH) 08-11-77 01.06.22 05.02.2025

263 XNFTAH MOHAN LAL MEENA ST NO 05-05-95 14.04.23 13.11.2025

264 EJIWFK R MADHAN SC NO 27.09.99 27.01.22 11.02.2025

265 LUDGNT KHUSHUBU KUMARI SC NO 07.08.00 16.03.22 11.02.2025

266 IYQIJK PON KUMAR C OBC NO 02.04.97 29.04.22 11.02.2025

267 ZNMAAK PRAKASAM B ST NO 21.02.90 02.06.22 11.02.2025

268 XIXLBS S BABU SC NO 27.05.90 01.08.22 11.02.2025

269 SNMBIK SANDEEP KUMAR OBC NCL NO 04.12.1997 23.08.2025 23.08.2025

270 DKAWFM ASHISH KUMAR OBC NCL NO 10.06.1997 23.08.25 23.08.25

271 EKSBMJ KORADA GANESH OBC NCL NO 01-01-97
27.08.25 27.08.25

272 SYXANO MEENAKASHI OBC NO 03 10 1983 10 01 2025 01 09 2025

273 FPFMZX RAJESH K SC NO 28 07 1987 16.05.2023 30.10.2025
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274 NMTZJN HARISH V SC NO 08 06 1993 16.05.2023 30.10.2025

275 NBZKNU VIVEK A SC NO 23 10 1994 05 11 2025 05 11 2025

276 JNOMKP MANIKANDAN K SC NO 02.01.1989 18.09.2019 13.11.2025

277 BRZZIF KHUSHI THAKUR ST NO 10-09-04 14.11.2025 14.11.2025

278 PLSNJB RINKU KUMAR ST NO 20-01-01 14.11.2025 14.11.2025

279 MXSOYQ AWADH SINGH EWS NO 15 05 1997 13 04 2023 17.11.2025

280 IUNBYG ATMARAM BEHERA SC NO 15 01 1997 16 05 2023 04.12.2025

281 NCCSZN M DILLI BABU(OBC) OBC NO 03.06.1986 16 05 2023 24.12.2025

282 XBLDER SURESH KUMAR R(OBC) OBC NO 20.05.1987 24.12.2025 24.12.2025

283 AMJKMG MADHUSUDAN DAS ADHIKARY UR NO 16.11.1992 24.12.2025 24.12.2025

284 WHJSKD I IRFANA (OBC) OBC NO 25 12 1995 10 04 2023 26.12.2025

285 ANNQTA PERIYANNAN V(OBC) OBC NO 16.01.1989 10 04 2023 26.12.2025

286 PTUZYJ DINESH KUMAR B(OBC) OBC NO 17.05.1993 10 04 2023 26.12.2025

287 SNHDKP C GUNASEKARAN(OBC) OBC NO 05.03.1987 16 08 2023 26.12.2025

288 RNPXAE NARAYANAN S(OBC) OBC NO 30.11.1995 16 08 2023 26.12.2025

289 IYFKNJ T.VENKATESAN SC NO 02.10.1975 28.11.2024

290 TNPFSF PRASATH S SC NO
05 05 1990 01 01 2013

04.09.2025

291 GUNHMO K.JAI  SUNDAR SC NO 28 09 1982 13 03 2002 10.10.2025

292 FIKJAM GUNDALA UDAY KUMAR SC NO 18.04.93 17.03.2017 17.03.2017 Trainee

293 YLYGMW PRAVEEN KUMAR OBC NO 26.11.1994 22.03.2024 22.03.2024 Trainee

294 MGHYQX G GOKULNATH OBC NO 15.10.1994 02.04.2024 02.04.2024 Trainee

295 YHWACU C THANGARAJ OBC NO 05.05.1985 04.04.2024 04.04.2024 Trainee

296 WKJTQR G.DEEPIKA OBC NO 21.08.2005 13.06.2024 13.06.2024 Trainee

297 BLJPQU ANUSHA K OBC NO 27.02.1996 13.06.2024 13.06.2024 Trainee

298 AABFZM R.SOWMYA OBC NO 08 10 1991 28.06.2024 28.06.2024 Trainee

18.03.97/
29.11.2024
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299 YHGPME M.ANBU SC NO 02 06 1991 05.07.2024 05.07.2024 Trainee

300 MOYPAU M.SRIDHAR SC NO 02 06 1986 05.07.2024 05.07.2024 Trainee

301 DGPAEB H SHRUTHI OBC NO 23.04.2006 25.06.2025 25.06.2025 Trainee

302 QEHAZH SANTOSH KUMAR OBC NO 05 09 1999 19 05 2023 11.07.2025 Trainee

303 ZPEGWQ MD ASLAM ANSARI OBC NO 12 01 1997 29 10 2019 11 07 2025 Trainee

304 LPCAEW HABIB MONDAL OBC NCL NO 20-09-99
02.08.2025 02.08.2025 Trainee

305 ALTUCA DIPAK KUMAR MAHATO OBC NCL NO 05-04-97
02.08.2025 02.08.2025 Trainee

306 SJEAWZ PITTA MOHANAKRISHNA OBC NCL NO 24-06-02
02.08.2025 02.08.2025 Trainee

307 RTOUNH PIYUSH KASHYAP EWS NO 05-01-00
02.08.2025 02.08.2025 Trainee

308 KORCAK RAHUL KUMAR MISHRA UR NO 07-01-93
02.08.2025 02.08.2025 Trainee

309 KDXNJF SHUBHADIP ROY SC NO 01-03-03
02.08.2025 02.08.2025 Trainee

310 DDTYZN SHIVAM KUMAR OBC NCL NO 11-11-04
02.08.2025 02.08.2025 Trainee

311 LEMAMF BIJAY SHANKAR RAY EWS NO 21-01-97
02.08.2025 02.08.2025 Trainee

312 OXZLQU OMKAR KUMAR OBC NCL NO 12-05-99
02.08.2025 02.08.2025 Trainee

313 YPWEMD BAIPILLI CHARAN OBC NCL NO 17-08-03
02.08.2025 02.08.2025 Trainee

314 WHYMRU KAILASH KUMAR YADAV OBC NCL NO 15-09-97
02.08.2025 02.08.2025 Trainee

315 CEUBLL RAKESH KUMAR OBC NCL NO 10-05-01
02.08.2025 02.08.2025 Trainee

316 YWUSUH CHANDAN KUMAR CHOUHAN OBC NCL NO 27-05-90
02.08.2025 02.08.2025 Trainee

317 IQTDZG SOURADIP GHOSH OBC NCL NO 19-12-99
02.08.2025 02.08.2025 Trainee

318 HZNJQJ RAKESH KUMAR MANDAL OBC NCL NO 15-12-98
02.08.2025 02.08.2025 Trainee

319 SZBJYI VIVEK KUMAR SINGH EWS NO 04-02-98
02.08.2025 02.08.2025 Trainee

320 SMLLLL NITIN GOYAL EWS NO 27-07-97
02.08.2025 02.08.2025 Trainee

321 ZXGPSG DIVAKAR KUMAR YADAV OBC NCL NO 06-07-98
02.08.2025 02.08.2025 Trainee

322 RCSLGX ARIJIT GHOSAL UR NO 02-09-96
02.08.2025 02.08.2025 Trainee

323 BENXGR LAWKUSH KUMAR OBC NCL NO 08-08-98
02.08.2025 02.08.2025 Trainee
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324 YGPXUX AMIT KUMAR SAH OBC NCL NO 12-08-97
02.08.2025 02.08.2025 Trainee

325 DFPWUQ VINAY CHAUDHARY OBC NCL NO 16-04-96
02.08.2025 02.08.2025 Trainee

326 MKNTJM RASHIK LAL MANDAL OBC NCL NO 06-04-97
02.08.2025 02.08.2025 Trainee

327 GYPXZO AKASH MANDAL OBC NCL NO 16-03-00
02.08.2025 02.08.2025 Trainee

328 NWDXWT AVINASH KUMAR OBC NCL NO 01-02-00
02.08.2025 02.08.2025 Trainee

329 UXRPFP RAJU KUMAR MAHTO OBC NCL NO 16-04-98
02.08.2025 02.08.2025 Trainee

330 OLOBPW MUKESH CHOUDHARY OBC NCL NO 01-06-02
02.08.2025 02.08.2025 Trainee

331 CMHTMH EDALADASRINIVASA RAO OBC NCL NO 14-06-96
02.08.2025 02.08.2025 Trainee

332 HLCKZN RAJESH DALAI UR NO 23-12-96
02.08.2025 02.08.2025 Trainee

333 YJIZAS CHINMOY DEY OBC NCL NO 05-03-95
02.08.2025 02.08.2025 Trainee

334 ZJKPUK SUSHIL KUMAR OBC NCL NO 09-07-92
02.08.2025 02.08.2025 Trainee

335 ZEGEYA SHAURYA RAJ OBC NCL NO 25-11-99
02.08.2025 02.08.2025 Trainee

336 DKGFOG RAHUL KUMAR GOSWAMI OBC NCL NO 08-07-97
02.08.2025 02.08.2025 Trainee

337 ZHGDFX ROUSHAN KUMAR SINGH OBC NCL NO 09-08-99
02.08.2025 02.08.2025 Trainee

338 OPLRUS SUJIT OBC NCL NO 10-07-98
02.08.2025 02.08.2025 Trainee

339 MMHCOE SHILTU GHOSH OBC NCL NO 29-05-92
09.08.2025 09.08.2025 Trainee

340 RRCADR SUBHENDU DAS UR NO 06-05-98
02.08.2025 02.08.2025 Trainee

341 NBFHTQ MANISH KUMAR SAHU OBC NCL NO 28-03-95
02.08.2025 02.08.2025 Trainee

342 YSYMQI ASHUTOSH KUMAR OBC NCL NO 25-12-99
06.08.2025 06.08.2025 Trainee

343 ESGUOP BALIRAM KUMAR OBC NCL NO 04-04-04
02.08.2025 02.08.2025 Trainee

344 DJTLBG VIKASH KUMAR SINGH OBC NCL NO 11-01-00
02.08.2025 02.08.2025 Trainee

345 GSKQQI SANJEET KUMAR OBC NCL NO 17-06-01
02.08.2025 02.08.2025 Trainee

346 YWEEED RAJESH KUMAR BAITHA SC NO 07-10-99
02.08.2025 02.08.2025 Trainee

347 OTAYQA RAJENDRA BHARDWAJ OBC NCL NO 01-07-00
02.08.2025 02.08.2025 Trainee

348 KQOTKW SC NO 06-11-97
13.09.25 13.09.25 TraineeMESHRAM RISHIKESH SANTOSH
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349 BGJEUB PANKAJ KUMAR OBC NCL NO 14-11-01
02.08.2025 02.08.2025 Trainee

350 QTGADO MANIKCHAND KUMAR OBC NCL NO 05-08-97
02.08.2025 02.08.2025 Trainee

351 AILMOY MANOJ KUMAR PANI EWS NO 15-04-95
02.08.2025 02.08.2025 Trainee

352 SBWTEZ SANTU KUMAR OBC NCL NO 02-01-00
02.08.2025 02.08.2025 Trainee

353 ZRBHWT SAMIT MONDAL OBC NCL NO 27-09-97
02.08.2025 02.08.2025 Trainee

354 MIJZRE ABODH PANDIT OBC NCL NO 05-03-99
02.08.2025 02.08.2025 Trainee

355 DSHLDI SUMER KUMAR OBC NCL NO 10-08-98
02.08.2025 02.08.2025 Trainee

356 HIMWXM KAMLESH SINGH OBC NCL NO 30-06-98
02.08.2025 02.08.2025 Trainee

357 BKGUOC VIKRAM KUMAR OBC NCL NO 27-12-01
02.08.2025 02.08.2025 Trainee

358 MCOXUB DHIRAJ KUMAR OBC NCL NO 09-12-02
02.08.2025 02.08.2025 Trainee

359 WMEHPZ DURGESH KUMAR OBC NCL NO 21-09-99
02.08.2025 02.08.2025 Trainee

360 GDYHSF CHANDAN KUMAR OBC NCL NO 20-05-00
02.08.2025 02.08.2025 Trainee

361 ZNRXIO RAKESH KUMAR OBC NCL NO 16-05-94
02.08.2025 02.08.2025 Trainee

362 MBBUJL RAUSHAN KUMAR OBC NCL NO 14-03-97
02.08.2025 02.08.2025 Trainee

363 JRETXB MANGALA PRASAD OBC NCL NO 08-10-94
02.08.2025 02.08.2025 Trainee

364 ARJGXA AMRIT GHOSH OBC NCL NO 22-04-98
02.08.2025 02.08.2025 Trainee

365 RJHDQK KHOKAN NASKAR SC NO 28-01-92
02.08.2025 02.08.2025 Trainee

366 HPKGHL PANKAJ KUMAR OBC NCL NO 01-01-05
02.08.2025 02.08.2025 Trainee

367 UTZBTU SOUMYAKANTA SAHOO OBC NCL NO 07-10-04
02.08.2025 02.08.2025 Trainee

368 KPRLJP PAWAN KUMAR GOPE OBC NCL NO 21-04-98
02.08.2025 02.08.2025 Trainee

369 WQZQHZ AKASH RAM SC NO 01-12-96
02.08.2025 02.08.2025 Trainee

370 QCIJKZ VIKESH KUMAR OBC NCL NO 12-10-98
02.08.2025 02.08.2025 Trainee

371 ENCPBD DEEPAK YADAV OBC NCL NO 08-07-99
02.08.2025 02.08.2025 Trainee

372 AZLUDB MRINMOY BISWAS SC NO 12-10-98
02.08.2025 02.08.2025 Trainee

373 JLIGRL SURAJ KUMAR OBC NCL NO 26-11-98
02.08.2025 02.08.2025 Trainee
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374 OSGXKJ CHANDAN KUMAR OBC NCL NO 10-01-98
02.08.2025 02.08.2025 Trainee

375 KHAGXT BAJRANG RABIDAS SC NO 15-04-97
02.08.2025 02.08.2025 Trainee

376 DQEZIW AMIT KUMAR DEY OBC NCL NO 22-11-94
06.08.2025 06.08.2025 Trainee

377 FDHTYR ROHIT KUMAR OBC NCL NO 25-07-98
02.08.2025 02.08.2025 Trainee

378 ZPIRLN SHAHID KHAN BEHNA OBC NCL NO 16-03-99
02.08.2025 02.08.2025 Trainee

379 ZTLBLP NANDKISHORE KUMAR OBC NCL NO 14-08-00
02.08.2025 02.08.2025 Trainee

380 SAKNIR PAWAN KUMAR OBC NCL NO 28-01-99
02.08.2025 02.08.2025 Trainee

381 LRDRMC NARSINGH RAJPOOT OBC NCL NO 15-07-99
02.08.2025 02.08.2025 Trainee

382 JPSAFA SANJEEV KUMAR OBC NCL NO 12-02-00
02.08.2025 02.08.2025 Trainee

383 PJKBMU MAHANANDA MAJUMDER SC NO 10-03-00
02.08.2025 02.08.2025 Trainee

384 SEGHWO PROKASH GUHA SC NO 11-08-96
02.08.2025 02.08.2025 Trainee

385 HFNSUY DEEPAK KUMAR SC NO 09-09-02
02.08.2025 02.08.2025 Trainee

386 GNGLDU BINOY BISWAS SC NO 13-01-94
02.08.2025 02.08.2025 Trainee

387 XHPCCT SURAJ KUMAR SC NO 10-10-98
02.08.2025 02.08.2025 Trainee

388 EWBJCQ A.PAVITHRA OBC NO 28.11.2005 15.09.2025 15.09.2025 Trainee

389 BRCWXS CHANDAN RAJAK SC NO 10.03.1994 11.05.2023 08.10.2025 Trainee

390 YCZEHF RAJU YADAV OBC NCL NO 05-07-99
03.11.2025 03.11.2025 Trainee

391 HAATRE RAVI RANJAN TIWARY EWS NO 05-04-95 03.11.2025 03.11.2025 Trainee

392 XGHCXJ AMIT BISWAS SC NO 23-03-00 03.11.2025 03.11.2025 Trainee

393 GQRAGD RAKESH GAYEN SC NO 27-01-95 03.11.2025 03.11.2025 Trainee

394 XQAQJF SUMAN DAS SC NO 05-07-97 03.11.2025 03.11.2025 Trainee

395 DSLGQL MANOJ PATTANAYAK EWS NO 09-12-98 03.11.2025 03.11.2025 Trainee

396 SYQXPH VIVEK KUMAR SHARMA SC NO 10-05-02 03.11.2025 03.11.2025 Trainee

397 NRACNS RAHUL PASWAN SC NO 06-07-02 03.11.2025 03.11.2025 Trainee

398 KLTFSF ARINDAM BISWAS SC NO 17-09-96 03.11.2025 03.11.2025 Trainee
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399 LRJNMI UTPAL BISWAS SC NO 14-01-98 03.11.2025 03.11.2025 Trainee

400 WKMEWE ABHISEK DHALI SC NO 03-05-99 03.11.2025 03.11.2025 Trainee

401 KJSQEM YASHVANT KUMAR ROY EWS NO 08-05-97 03.11.2025 03.11.2025 Trainee

402 NEGEWZ SONU KUMAR EWS NO 17-03-00 03.11.2025 03.11.2025 Trainee

403 PHAAKF RAJARAM SHARMA EWS NO 20-09-93 06.11.2025 06.11.2025 Trainee

404 ZUTEZF SATYASUNDAR RATH EWS NO 30-04-98 03.11.2025 03.11.2025 Trainee

405 FDKMCM SATYA PRAKASH EWS NO 14-03-98 03.11.2025 03.11.2025 Trainee

406 PEHQTU DEVDEEP KUMAR OJHA EWS NO 10 04 1997 03.11.2025 03.11.2025 Trainee

407 QKLGTP EWS NO 05 12 1995 03.11.2025 03.11.2025 Trainee

408 CDPURN RAHUL KUMAR EWS NO 12 04 2001 03.11.2025 03.11.2025 Trainee

409 NLQAUP HEMANT KUMAR MEENA ST NO 27-06-99 03.11.2025 03.11.2025 Trainee

410 ZJBGKZ RAJAN MEENA ST NO 01 05 2000 03.11.2025 03.11.2025 Trainee

411 KIXLZU RAJASEKAR K ST NO 10 04 1996 03.11.2025 03.11.2025 Trainee

412 QWEZGH RINKESH KUMAR ST NO 15-07-04 03.11.2025 03.11.2025 Trainee

413 LMWJHU PANKAJ MEENA ST NO 14-07-01 03.11.2025 03.11.2025 Trainee

414 FDULDL RAJU MEENA ST NO 07-09-99 03.11.2025 03.11.2025 Trainee

415 WTYZIM AVNEESH KUMAR RAVAT ST NO 25-07-95 06.11.2025 06.11.2025 Trainee

416 HSPYZP RAJ KUMAR YADAV OBC NCL NO 02.04.2002 13.11.2025 13.11.2025 Trainee

417 RRFZFR VASANTAN S OBC NO 12.09.1998 14.11.2025 14.11.2025 Trainee

418 YWONQS PAWAN KUMAR OBC NO 20 09 1993 26 04 2016 23 12 2025 Trainee

419 HQXNCH VIKASH KUMAR OBC NO 07.03.1995 02.08.2016 23.12.2025 Trainee

420 OGZPKC AMAN KUMAR ST NO 25.01.2004 23.12.2025 23.12.2025 Trainee

421 WLEJXC SUNIL KERAI OBC NO 14.01.2000 23.12.2025 23.12.2025 Trainee

DHEERAJ KUMAR PRIYADARSH

The seniority for S.No.292 to 421 will be revised in terms of IREM Para 303 after their successful complection of
training .
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